
 GCMA  Jazz Pop Festival  Registration Form 
 Festival Date: ___ / ___ / ______ 

 Mail or email completed registration form to festival chair. 
 Completed form and payment must be  received  by the  event chair by the submission deadline. 

 Teacher Contact Information  Name 
 Phone 

 Email 
 Code 

 Total # Solos:  Check #: 

 Total # Ensembles:  Check Amount: 

 Name of Student  V or I  Grade  Song  Length  Time Request 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 If you have more than 18 entries, please use a second form. Do not write on the back of this form. 

 23 
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